
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

74 
27 
13 

207 
8 
9 

777 
66 

222 
96 

138 
4 

28 
144 
12 
17 

855 
5 

89 
67 
48 
60 
36 
15 
46 

Name 

Fabian Stureson 
William Svensson 
Jonathan Landström 
Enzo Forsell 
Leon Hägg 
Henrik Bergström 
Alexander Persson 
Jakob Sjöman 
Ella Jönsson 
Ivar Hagardzon 
Douglas Gerleman 
Caspian Hagman 
Truls Hernvall 
Storm Christiansen 
Oliver Hellqvist 
Wictor Gustafsson 
Daniel Ivarsson 
Ludwig Af Ugglas 
Wilder Lindberg 
Olle Crona 
Per Smitt 
Viggo Christjansen 
Alba Bergström 
Melvin Fredin 
Alwin Lindén 

Best Tm 

44.213 
44.214 
44.245 
44.301 
44.307 
44.309 
44.324 
44.337 
44.413 
44.417 
44.428 
44.491 
44.542 
44.600 
44.680 
44.842 
44.848 
44.872 
45.120 
45.143 
45.156 
45.429 
45.519 
45.854 
47.377 

Diff 

0.001 
0.032 
0.088 
0.094 
0.096 
0.111 
0.124 
0.200 
0.204 
0.215 
0.278 
0.329 
0.387 
0.467 
0.629 
0.635 
0.659 
0.907 
0.930 
0.943 
1.216 
1.306 
1.641 
3.164 

In Lap 

12 
12 
11 
7 

12 
12 
8 
8 
6 

11 
10 
8 
9 
8 
8 

12 
9 

11 
11 
10 
12 
5 

12 
9 
5 

Nat/State 

se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Comment Club 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Club Alfa Romeo Svezia 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Sponsor 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
Hagardzon R&D AB 

AD Motorsport 

GGR Driver Program 

Sorted on best lap time
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

SKCC 5 - Lördag 

Senior 125 

Träning 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:30:04 

KS Klippan 1,002 km 

2025-08-30 08:30 


